
TREINO PRI
IRAI FUTEBOL CLUB 11.6.2023

Indiv.

Melissa Kozera
CBO
Percurso : ALFA 2
Distancia : 5700m (Desnivel 160m)
Tempo : 2:57:24 (31'07"/km)

11/17 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Kudla Cmc 1:25:29
2. Clara Rezende 1:41:22
3. Matheus Borin 2:00:32

1. 32 00:06:16 343m 18'16"/km
2. 33 00:10:53 00:17:09 366m 29'44"/km
3. 48 00:17:12 00:34:21 361m 47'39"/km
4. 61 00:09:18 00:43:39 180m 51'40"/km
5. 34 00:10:08 00:53:47 301m 33'40"/km
6. 59 00:06:30 01:00:17 357m 18'12"/km
7. 53 00:43:05 01:43:22 1396m 30'52"/km
8. 51 00:13:44 01:57:06 490m 28'02"/km
9. 50 00:08:36 02:05:42 96m 89'35"/km

10. 56 00:16:01 02:21:43 766m 20'55"/km
11. 38 00:08:33 02:30:16 212m 40'20"/km
12. 62 00:15:59 02:46:15 381m 41'57"/km
13. 41 00:07:01 02:53:16 187m 37'31"/km
14. 42 00:03:11 02:56:27 199m 16'00"/km
15. 999 00:00:57 02:57:24 101m 9'24"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4700
https://www.helga-o.com

